

PO Box 42 • De Smet SD 57231 Email: rita@desmetsouthdakota.org Office: (605) 854-9011

Yes! I want to invest in the future of De Smet through the De Smet Community Foundation. Please complete this form and mail/email this form to the De Smet Community Foundation. □ I pledge to a gift of \$______ per year for _____ years. □ I would like to make a one- time gift of \$_____. The check is enclosed. **Contributors** Name(s) Street Address _____ City _____ State ____ Zip ____ Email Phone Memorial ☐ My gift is a Memorial in Memory of/ Honoree _____ □ Please notify the following individual(s) of my gift. The amount of your gift will remain confidential. Name Address _____ St ___ Zip____ **Signatures** The De Smet Community Foundation is a non-profit, 501(C)(3) tax- exempt organization. The funds become a permanent endowment with earnings funding community projects in De Smet. Please contact me about: □ including DSCF in my will □ Estate Planning □ Volunteering Signature _____ Signature ____ Printed Name _____ Printed Name _____ Date _____ Date ____

Please return this form to: De Smet Community Foundation, PO Box 42, De Smet SD 57231 or email it to rita@desmetsouthdakota.org.